Turnier

Larchenhof
Larchenhof

Larchenhof

Larchenhof
Larchenhof

Larchenhof

Larchenhof
Larchenhof

Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof

Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof

Larchenhof

Larchenhof

Larchenhof

Larchenhof

Larchenhof
Larchenhof

Larchenhof
Larchenhof

Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof

Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof

Rang
Brutto

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Rang
Netto

18

17
14

30
22
43

23

11
26

29
44
32
13

25

21
10

28
16

35
12
36
41
37
39
19

Ergebnisse

Spieler

Lackner Simon

Horngacher
Johannes

Eberl Josef

Reiter Anton
Gasteiger Hans

Hinterholzer Rudi

Fankhauser Josef
Werlberger Edi

Wieser Robert
Nindl Hugo
Kroll Hubert

Oppinger
Siegfried

Pigneter Rudolf
Sinnhuber Walter
Sauer Reinhold
Fuchs Hans

Buchinger Klaus
Falkner Albin
Gotsch Walter

Ritzberger
Dietmar

Mauracher Alois
Unger Michael

Daxerer Peter
Ehrlich Horst

Eberharter Josef
Hauer Glinther

Keyserlingk
Wolfgang

Mariacher Hans
Walser Peter
Knoll Karl
Laucher Anton
Kofler Michael
Guth Jakob
Sinnhuber Josef

Heimatclub

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Achensee

GC Achensee

GC Zillertal Uderns

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
GC Mittersill
Kaiserwinkl Golf K&ssen

GC Kitzbiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Achensee

GC Achensee

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Achensee

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Zillertal Uderns
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
GC Mittersill

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Achensee

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Mittersill

Punkte

32
30

29

29
29

29

26
26

25
25
23
23

23
22
20
20

20

19

18

18

18
18

18
18

18
17
17

17
17
16
15
14
14
14

Brutto

Punkte

35
37

37

37
36

33

33
34

37
31
32
27

32
35
34
32

31

27

30

34

32
38

33
35

32
33
35

30
34
29
28
29
28
33

Netto



Turnier

Larchenhof
Larchenhof

Larchenhof

Larchenhof
Larchenhof

Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof

Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof

Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof
Larchenhof

Larchenhof
Larchenhof

Larchenhof
Larchenhof

REN]
Brutto

35
36

37

38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56

57
58

59
60

Rang
Netto

42
20

40

27
24

46
50
49
48
33
31

47
15
38
52
51
34
54

45
53
55
56

57
58

59
60

Spieler

Steger Ernst

Baumgartner
Franz

Berger Kurt

Embacher Josef

Baumgartner
Reinhard

Barbagallo Sante
Pellosch Manfred
Kindl Hans
Vonbank Walter
Senn Hannes
Mayer Helmuth

Voigt Rudolf
Kurz Johann
Wimmer Paul
Frick Josef
Platzer Karl
Rauner Heinz

Schwemlein
Emmerich

Stix Robert
Fauster Nikolaus
Stadler Josef
Sommerer Alfons

Hinker Karlheinz
Binder Othmar

Berger Helmuth

Sandbichler
Werner

Heimatclub

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Achensee

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Mittersill
GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Achensee

GC Mittersill

GC Achensee

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Mieminger Plateau
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Achensee

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Achensee
GC Achensee

Punkte

14
14

13

12
11

11
10
10
10
10
10
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Brutto

Punkte

28
33

28

32
32

25
22
23
24
30
31

24
33
28
21
21
30
16

26
19
15
0

Netto



